www.armortec.net Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
FWA-8781-4O
1U Rackmount Network Appliance with Intel Core i3/i5/i7 or Xeon E3 1200 v3/v4 processors,
4 x 10 GbE SFP, mSATA
Feature:
Supports LGA1150 Xeon/Core i3/i5/i7 Pentium/Celeron processors
Deploy Intel Intel H87 express chipset
Supports 2 x DDRIII SO DIMM memory, Max. 16GB

Input 90~264V@47~63Hz
Approvals and Compliance CE, FCC Class B
Ordering Information
Part number PCH DDR3 1Gb LAN port Bypass Console USB 2.0 2.5'' HDD 3.5'' HDD PCIe Expansion Power
FWA-8781 H87 2 8 x Intel 82583V - 1 2 2 2 1 x PCIe X8 AC 220W single ATX
FWA-8781-4O(10G) H87 2 8 x Intel 82574L 2 1 2 2 2 1 x PCIe X8 AC 220W single ATX
FWA-8781-4O(40G) H87 2 8 x Intel 82574L 2 1 2 2 2 1 x PCIe X8 AC 220W single ATX
FWA-8781D H87 2 8 x Intel 82583V - 1 2 2 2 1 x PCIe X8 300W Redundant PSU
FWA-8781D-4O(10G) H87 2 8 x Intel 82574L 2 1 2 2 2 1 x PCIe X8 300W Redundant PSU
FWA-878D-4O(40G) H87 2 8 x Intel 82574L 2 1 2 2 2 1 x PCIe X8 300W Redundant PSU
Packing List
1 SATA data cable
2 Power cord 3P 180cm, China
3 Rack ears